Mediplus Pessary Range
A conservative management option for the treatment
of urinary incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse
3
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
POPY™ 	 4
POPY™ Short-Stem 	 4
Ring 	 7

Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPER00 0	 44mm o.d.
MXPER01 1	 51mm o.d.
MXPER02 2	 57mm o.d.
MXPER03 3	 64mm o.d.
MXPER04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPER05 5	 76mm o.d.
MXPER06 6	 83mm o.d.
MXPER07 7	 89mm o.d.
MXPER08 8	 95mm o.d.
MXPER09 9	 102mm o.d.
MXPER10 10	 108mm o.d.
Order Code Size
MXPRS00 0	 44mm o.d.
MXPRS01 1	 51mm o.d.
MXPRS02 2	 57mm o.d.
MXPRS03 3	 64mm o.d.
MXPRS04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPRS05 5	 76mm o.d.
MXPRS06 6	 83mm o.d.
MXPRS07 7	 89mm o.d.
MXPRS08 8	 95mm o.d.
MXPRS09 9	 102mm o.d.
MXPRS10 10	 108mm o.d.
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
Measure

Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPGE1-1/2 38mm o.d.
MXPGE1-3/4 44mm o.d.
MXPGE2 51mm o.d.
MXPGE2-1/4 57mm o.d.
MXPGE2-1/2 64mm o.d.
MXPGE2-3/4 70mm o.d.
MXPGE3 76mm o.d.
MXPGE3-1/4 83mm o.d.
MXPGE3-1/2 89mm o.d.
MXPGE3-3/4 95mm o.d.
Order Code Size
MXPGSS1-1/2 38mm o.d.
MXPGSS1-3/4 44mm o.d.
MXPGSS2 51mm o.d.
MXPGSS2-1/4 57mm o.d.
MXPGSS2-1/2 64mm o.d.
MXPGSS2-3/4 70mm o.d.
MXPGSS3 76mm o.d.
MXPGSS3-1/4 83mm o.d.
MXPGSS3-1/2 89mm o.d.
MXPGSS3-3/4 95mm o.d.
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
Measure
across
for outside
diameter
Shaatz Pessary
Folding
Silicone
Indication for use: Mild prolapse
complicated by a mild cystocele
Indication for use: Support for cystocele
and rectocele. Also more adaptable in cases
of procidentia where the uterus tends to
herniate when other pessaries are used
Gehrung Pessary
Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPSH1-1/2 38mm o.d.
MXPSH1-3/4 44mm o.d.
MXPSH2 51mm o.d.
MXPSH2-1/4 57mm o.d.
MXPSH2-1/2 64mm o.d.
MXPSH2-3/4 70mm o.d.
MXPSH3 76mm o.d.
MXPSH3-1/4 83mm o.d.
MXPSH3-1/2 89mm o.d.
MXPSH3-3/4 95mm o.d.
Order Code Size
MXPGS00 0, A 27mm x B 38mm x C 35mm
MXPGS01 1, A 29mm x B 44mm x C 38mm
MXPGS02 2, A 35mm x B 51mm x C 41mm
MXPGS03 3, A 38mm x B 54mm x C 44mm
MXPGS04 4, A 41mm x B 57mm x C 48mm
MXPGS05 5, A 44mm x B 60mm x C 51mm
MXPGS06 6, A 48mm x B 64mm x C 54mm
MXPGS07 7, A 51mm x B 73mm x C 57mm
MXPGS08 8, A 54mm x B 76mm x C 60mm
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
Measure

Cube with Drainage Holes
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPEC00 0	 25mm
MXPEC01 1	 30mm
MXPEC02 2	 35mm
MXPEC03 3	 38mm
MXPEC04 4	 41mm
MXPEC05 5	 44mm
MXPEC06 6	 51mm
MXPEC07 7	 57mm
Order Code Size
MXPECH00 0	 25mm
MXPECH01 1	 30mm
MXPECH02 2	 35mm
MXPECH03 3	 38mm
MXPECH04 4	 41mm
MXPECH05 5	 44mm
MXPECH06 6	 51mm
MXPECH07 7	 57mm
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
Measurement is the diagonal of the cube
Donut
Folding
Silicone
Indication for use: Support for third
degree prolapse/procidentia. Not to be
deflated during insertion or removal.
Order Code Size
MXPDO0 51mm o.d.
MXPDO01 57mm o.d.
MXPDO02 64mm o.d.
MXPDO03 70mm o.d.
MXPDO04 76mm o.d.
MXPDO05 83mm o.d.
MXPDO06 89mm o.d.
MXPDO07 95mm o.d.
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
Measure
across
for outside
diameter
12 13
For knob add approximately
13mm to measurement
Ring with Knob
Folding
Silicone
Indication for use: Mild prolapse
complicated by stress urinary incontinence
Indication for use: Mild prolapse
complicated by a mild cystocele
and stress urinary incontinence
Ring with Support & Knob
Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPERK00 0	 44mm o.d.
MXPERK01 1	 51mm o.d.
MXPERK02 2	 57mm o.d.
MXPERK03 3	 64mm o.d.
MXPERK04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPERK05 5	 76mm o.d.
MXPERK06 6	 83mm o.d.
MXPERK07 7	 89mm o.d.
MXPERK08 8	 95mm o.d.
MXPERK09 9	 102mm o.d.
MXPERK10 10	 108mm o.d.
Order Code Size
MXPRSK00 0	 44mm o.d.
MXPRSK01 1	 51mm o.d.
MXPRSK02 2	 57mm o.d.

Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPCOND00 0	 55mm o.d.
MXPCOND01 1	 60mm o.d.
MXPCOND02 2	 65mm o.d.
MXPCOND03 3	 70mm o.d.
MXPCOND04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPCOND05 5	 80mm o.d.
MXPCOND06 6	 85mm o.d.
Order Code Size
MXPCONDS00 0	 55mm o.d.
MXPCONDS01 1	 60mm o.d.
MXPCONDS02 2	 65mm o.d.
MXPCONDS03 3	 70mm o.d.
MXPCONDS04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPCONDS05 5	 80mm o.d.
MXPCONDS06 6	 85mm o.d.
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse & Urinary Incontinence
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
For knob add approximately
13mm to measurement
Measure
across
for outside
diameter
14 15
Pessaries for Urinary Incontinence
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
For knob add approximately
13mm to measurement
Incontinence Ring
Folding
Silicone
Indication for use: For stress
urinary incontinence
Measure
across
for outside
diameter
Order Code Size
MXPCON00 0	 44mm o.d.
MXPCON01 1	 51mm o.d.
MXPCON02 2	 57mm o.d.
MXPCON03 3	 64mm o.d.
MXPCON04 4	 70mm o.d.
MXPCON05 5	 76mm o.d.
MXPCON06 6	 83mm o.d.
MXPCON07 7	 89mm o.d.
MXPCON08 8	 95mm o.d.
MXPCON09 9	 102mm o.d.
MXPCON10 10	 108mm o.d.
All sizes have metal internal support –
must be removed before MRI and X-ray
All sizes have metal internal support –
must be removed before MRI and X-ray
Indication for use: For cycstocele with/
without mild rectocele complicated
by stress urinary incontinence
Gehrung with Knob
Folding
Silicone
Order Code Size
MXPGSK00 0, A 27mm x B 38mm x C 35mm
MXPGSK01 1, A 29mm x B 44mm x C 38mm
MXPGSK02 2, A 35mm x B 51mm x C 41mm
MXPGSK03 3, A 38mm x B 54mm x C 44mm
MXPGSK04 4, A 41mm x B 57mm x C 48mm
MXPGSK05 5, A 44mm x B 60mm x C 51mm
MXPGSK06 6, A 48mm x B 64mm x C 54mm
MXPGSK07 7, A 51mm x B 73mm x C 57mm
MXPGSK08 8, A 54mm x B 76mm x C 60mm
Pessaries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse & Urinary Incontinence
All pessaries are supplied with detailed illustrated fitting instructions.
Silicone pessaries are Latex Free and Autoclavable.
A